CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE 3~ CATEGORIA ORARI DEL 18/03/2024

CSB

BBZO CAFE' LA FEROCE A.S.D. (RA)
A.S.D. BILIARDO GRANAROLO (RA)
CIRCOLO NUOVA EUROPA ASD (RA)
A.S.D. BILIARDO GRANAROLO (RA)
S. BIAGIO A.S.D. (RA)

C.S.B. LAVEZZOLA A.S.D. (FE)

BAR EUROPA A.S.D. (RA)

CIRCOLO NUOVA EUROPA ASD (RA)
| FIORI A.S.D. (RA)

CA' DEL VENTO A.S.D. (RA)

A.S.D. BILIARDO GRANAROLO (RA)
A.S.D. BILIARDO GRANAROLO (RA)
CIRCOLO NUOVA EUROPA ASD (RA)
CIRCOLO NUOVA EUROPA ASD (RA)

Giocatore

Bellino Domenico
Biondi Roberto
Dalmonte Romano
Donati Stefano
Faccani Francesco
Farneti Daniele
Fornasari Gianpaolo
Garavini Massimo
Marocchi Patrick
Pennini Sergio
Randi Sergio
Reale Antonio
Servadei Matteo
Visani Luciano

Dt. Giornata
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024

Ora

21:30
20:30
21:30
21:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
21:30
20:30
21:30
20:30
20:30
21:30
20:30
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